
                                HOSTEL SELECTED LIST-2016
                                   FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCES 

                               FIRST YEAR   -GIRLS  (2014/2015)
1

2

3

4

relevant hostel before the date of  14th of January 2016

5 Selected students should submit the receipt for payment of hostel fee  

with 2.5 cm “X” 3.5 cm two stamp size photographs. (Registered Number and the Name 

should be written on the backside of the Photograph.) to the  respective Sub-Warden of the Hostel.

HOSTEL-RAHULA GIRLS HOSTEL
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1 AS/B/035 F SNF ASRA AS 1ST YEAR

2 AS/B/050 F WKNR CHANDRASIRI AS 1ST YEAR

3 F PNK FERNANDO AS 1ST YEAR

4 AS/S/014 F AGC HARSHANI AS 1ST YEAR

5 AS/S/015 F HMDM HERATH AS 1ST YEAR

6 AS/B/117 F HMNP HERATH AS 1ST YEAR

7 AS/B/129 F IPBM IDIRISINGHE AS 1ST YEAR

8 AS/P/229 F RGP IMESHKA AS 1ST YEAR

9 AS/P/152 F JMUTD JAYASINGHE AS 1ST YEAR

10 AS/S/025 F RLHP LIYANAGE AS 1ST YEAR

11 AS/ F BS MADURANGI AS 1ST YEAR

12 F KAC MADUSHANI AS 1ST YEAR

13 AS/ F WGH MADUSHANI AS 1ST YEAR

14 AS/B/217 F WRI NIMESHIKA AS 1ST YEAR

15 AS/B F KPHDK PATHIRANA AS 1ST YEAR

16 AS/B/248 F NMS PRIYANGIKA AS 1ST YEAR

17 AS/B/253 F HPYD RAJAPAKSHA AS 1ST YEAR

18 AS/B/273 F KGMS RATHNAYAKE AS 1ST YEAR

19 AS/F/042 F WAS RUWANTHIKA AS 1ST YEAR

20 AS/P/294 F SKOD SAMATATHUNGA AS 1ST YEAR

21 AS/P/305 F CM SENANAYAKE AS 1ST YEAR

22 AS/B/310 F MSF SHAZMIYA AS 1ST YEAR

23 AS/S/034 F TMPK TENNAKOON AS 1ST YEAR

24 AS/B/332 F KKD THARANGANI AS 1ST YEAR

25 AS/B/337 F KDM THILAKARATHNA AS 1ST YEAR

The selection has been done based on applications received and available hostel facilities.

No any future hostel requests or appeals allowable.

Selected students should pay the required hostel fee(Rs.750.00) and should be registered 

Accommodations are provided for following students who have obtained eligible requirement.

1ST YEAR-GIRLS



2ND YEAR /3RD YEAR -GIRLS

HOSTEL RAHULA GIRLS HOSTEL
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1 AS/75079 F AMC ABEYKOON AS 3

2 AS/79258 F HML ANUPAMA AS 2

3 AS/75086 F KGT BASHINI AS 3

4 AS/75049 F BMCS BASNAYAKE AS 3

5 AS/78821 F PKN DAMAYANTHI AS 2

6 AS/74930 F HHI DILHANI AS 3

7 AS/78829 F KDN DILRUKSHI AS 2

8 AS/78635 F AHMHPW GUNAPALA AS 2

9 AS/74952 F PGUP HERATH AS 3

10 AS/75409 F MSN JAYARATHNA AS 3

11 AS/74955 F AMH JAYARATHNA AS 3

12 AS/79188 F BAVPN JAYATHISSA AS 2

13 AS/75619 F S KALEENA AS 3

14 AS/79262 F HDD KAWSHALLIYA AS 2

15 AS/75645 F KBANS KODITHUWAKKU AS 3

16 AS/78525 F PII KUMARASIRI AS 2

17 AS/75180 F KAAD KUMARI AS 3

18 AS/78711 F VGNT LAKMALI AS 2

19 AS/75061 F UGMI LANKANI AS 3

20 AS/75427 F AN MADUSHANI AS 3

21 AS/74982 F RAP MALITHI AS 3

22 AS/78900 F WKS MANDUSHIKA AS 2

23 AS/78723 F DHC MANJULA AS 2

24 AS/74986 F EMSPK MEEGASTHNNA AS 3

25 AS/75116 F D NAWARATHNA AS 3

26 AS/79268 F NMSD NAWASINGHE AS 2

27 AS/78552 F KK NIKESHALA AS 2

28 AS/75540 F S PANIMULAR AS 3

29 AS/78642 F SKSS PATHMASIRI AS 2

30 AS/75651 F MTPL PERERA AS 3

31 AS/75120 F RPDD RAJAPAKSHA AS 3

32 AS/78580 F KPM RASHIKALA AS 2

33 AS/75007 F DMCH RATHNASIRI AS 3

34 AS/78748 F RMRGKM RATHNAYAKE AS 2

35 AS/75658 F NS RUPARATHNA AS 3

36 AS/ F RLDB SADAMALI AS 3

37 AS/75127 F KGC SADARENU AS 3

38 AS/75010 F HDD SADEEPA AS 3

39 AS/75014 F SAD SAMUDIKA AS 3

40 AS/75326 F DLA SANDARUWANI AS 3

41 AS/75606 F N SOBINI AS 3

42 AS/75607 F GDP SOMASIRI AS 3

43 AS/79143 F HPGDC THILAKARATHNA AS 2

44 AS/78601 F DDP UDESHIKA AS 2

45 AS/75031 F JGDS VIDDIYARATHNA AS 3

46 AS/74904 F AY VINODANI AS 3

47 AS/75141 F WGNM WEDAGE AS 3



48 AS/75077 F WMM WEERASINGHE AS 3

49 AS/79155 F WVTR WELABADA AS 2

50 AS/75661 F LNJC WIJETHUNGA AS 3

51 AS/79286 F MMK WIMALASENA AS 2

52 AS/79287 F RMLN WIMALASOORIYA AS 2

FINAL YEAR-GIRLS

HOSTEL-RAHULA GIRLS HOSTEL
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1 AS/71964 F R.M.G. BHAGYA AS FINAL YEAR

2 AS/72710 F B.D.L.P.N. BIYANWILA AS FINAL YEAR

3 AS/72701 F P.G.M. DILRUKSHI AS FINAL YEAR

4 AS/72713 F D.N.M. DISSANAYAKE AS FINAL YEAR

5 AS/72720 F D.A.R.M. DUNUSINGHE AS FINAL YEAR

6 AS/71996 F K.G.N.D. GUNARATHNE AS FINAL YEAR

7 AS/72723 F D. HETTIARACHCHI AS FINAL YEAR

8 AS/75581 F R.A.H.N. IMASHA AS FINAL YEAR

9 AS/72225 F J.N. KALPANI AS FINAL YEAR

10 AS/72726 F N.C. KANNANGARA AS FINAL YEAR

11 AS/72028 F K.A.T. MADHAWEE AS FINAL YEAR

12 AS/72173 F R.A.D. MADUMALI AS FINAL YEAR

13 AS/72230 F S.A.D.R. MADUSHANI AS FINAL YEAR

14 AS/72402 F T.G.D. MADUSHANI AS FINAL YEAR

15 AS/72747 F H.A.R. MADUSHANI AS FINAL YEAR

16 AS/72037 F R.K.K.N. MADUWANTHI AS FINAL YEAR

17 AS/72689 F G.K.M. RAJAPAKSHA AS FINAL YEAR

18 AS/72680 F D.T. RATHNAYAKE AS FINAL YEAR

19 AS/72077 F M.W.A.K. SANDARENU AS FINAL YEAR

20 AS/72682 F P.M.S. SHASHIKALA AS FINAL YEAR

21 AS/72694 F E.M. SRIMALI AS FINAL YEAR

22 AS/72740 F D.G.N.S. THARAKA AS FINAL YEAR

23 AS/72556 F W.P.H. WERUNIKA AS FINAL YEAR

24 AS/72104 F U.S.K. WITHANACHCHI AS FINAL YEAR

HOSTEL-PROF.HEMA ELLAWALA BOYS HOSTEL
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1 AS/S/001 M AMAL ADIKARI AS 1ST YEAR

2 M MBPDM DE SILVA AS 1ST YEAR

3 AS/B/083 M ATN DULANJALA AS 1ST YEAR

4 AS/P/128 M HASC HETTIARACHCHI AS 1ST YEAR

5 M YDTI KARUNARATHNA AS 1ST YEAR

6 AS/S/026 M MPSP MUTHUNAYAKE AS 1ST YEAR

7 AS/031 M KRMIL RATHNAYAKE AS 1ST YEAR

1ST YEAR-BOYS
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1 MC/73136 M V ABEYSINGHE AS 3

2 AS/75635 M AMEIB ABEYSINGHE AS 3

3 AS/75083 M APL ARACHCHI AS 3

4 AS/78978 M JMKS BANDARA AS 2

5 AS/75672 M BVAD BOPITIYA AS 3

6 AS/75622 M SMSC CHANDRASEKARA AS 3

7 AS/79019 M WS CHIRANTHAKA AS 2

8 AS/74936 M CPG EKANAYAKE AS 3

9 AS/75621 M MMAM MANATHUNGA AS 3

10 AS/79267 M S NATHEESTHARAN AS 2

11 AS/75676 M WAS PRASANGA AS 3

12 AS/79281 M SAPIC SUBASINGHE AS 2

13 AS/75381 M HAC UDAYA AS 3

14 AS/79152 M GKK WARNAKULASOORIYA AS 2

15 AS/75760 M NL WICKRAMADARA AS 3

16 AS/79000 M ML WIJEKOON AS 2

1 AS/75022 M PS SIRIWEERA AS 3

2 AS/79285 M M WIJERATHNE AS 2

3 AS/78972 M RATD WIJERATHNE AS 2

4 AS/75615 M PAKC WIJERATHNE AS 3

HOSTEL-PROF.HEMA ELLAWALA BOYS HOSTEL
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1 AS/75080 M A.M.I.B. ABEYKOON AS FINAL YEAR

2 AS/75382 M B.K.D.N. ABEYSINGHE AS FINAL YEAR

3 AS/75502 M S.I. AHAMED AS FINAL YEAR

4 AS/72744 M M.A.R. AHAMED AS FINAL YEAR

5 AS/75557 M M.G.T.D. BANDARA AS FINAL YEAR

6 AS/75394 M W.I. DE ZOYSA AS FINAL YEAR

7 AS/ M H.L.L. DILANKARA AS FINAL YEAR

8 AS/72719 M E.K.S.W. DISSANAYAKE AS FINAL YEAR

9 AS/74944 M D.M.S. GIHAN AS FINAL YEAR

10 AS/74950 M K.A.D.T.N. GUNATHILAKE AS FINAL YEAR

11 AS/75511 M H.M.I.S.D. HERATH AS FINAL YEAR

12 AS/75256 M G.K. HEWAGAMA AS FINAL YEAR

13 AS/72725 M J.M. HIFLAN AS FINAL YEAR

14 AS/75058 M K.U.K. JAYANATH AS FINAL YEAR

2ND YEAR/3RD YEAR BOYS

HOSTEL-93/2, PASAL MAWATHA BOYS HOSTEL

HOSTEL-NO.04,WATA MAWATHA BOYS HOSTEL



15 AS/75173 M M.A.K. JAYASHANKA AS FINAL YEAR

16 AS/74965 M K.D. KUMARA AS FINAL YEAR

17 AS/75151 M H.A.N. KUMARASIRI AS FINAL YEAR

18 AS/75418 M A.P.D.M. LAKMAL AS FINAL YEAR

19 AS/72728 M M.L.D. LAKSHAN AS FINAL YEAR

20 AS/74975 M W.P.T. MADUSHAN AS FINAL YEAR

21 AS/72729 M K.E.D.U. MADUSHAN AS FINAL YEAR

22 AS/74974 M M.D. MADUWANTHA AS FINAL YEAR

23 AS/75369 M T.V.N. MASUSANKA AS FINAL YEAR

24 AS/75304 M R.H.T. PATHUM AS FINAL YEAR

25 AS/75303 M U.V.D.D. PERERA AS FINAL YEAR

26 AS/75565 M H.M.D. PRIYADARSHANA AS FINAL YEAR

27 AS/72727 M H.P.N. PUSHPAKUMARA AS FINAL YEAR

28 AS/ M V. RAGUVARMAN AS FINAL YEAR

29 AS/72440 M R.M.D.P.K. RATHNAYAKE AS FINAL YEAR

30 AS/75554 M W.M.T.B. WIJERATHNE AS FINAL YEAR

Senior Assistant Registrar/Studens Welfara Branch
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1 AS/78580 F KPM RASHIKALA AS 2

2 AS/75658 F NS RUPARATHNA AS 3

3 AS/78601 F DDP UDESHIKA AS 2

4 AS/78635 F AHMHPW GUNAPALA AS 2

5 AS/75086 F KGT BASHINI AS 3

6 AS/75607 F GDP SOMASIRI AS 3

7 AS/75061 F UGMI LANKANI AS 3

8 AS/75645 F KBANS KODITHUWAKKU AS 3

9 AS/78821 F PKN DAMAYANTHI AS 2

10 AS/78748 F RMRGKM RATHNAYAKE AS 2

11 AS/74982 F RAP MALITHI AS 3

12 AS/75427 F AN MADUSHANI AS 3

13 AS/79155 F WVTR WELABADA AS 2

14 AS/75141 F WGNM WEDAGE AS 3

15 AS/75127 F KGC SADARENU AS 3

16 AS/78525 F PII KUMARASIRI AS 2

17 AS/79143 F HPGDC THILAKARATHNA AS 2

18 AS/75661 F LNJC WIJETHUNGA AS 3

19 AS/75651 F MTPL PERERA AS 3

20 AS/75409 F MSN JAYARATHNA AS 3

21 AS/74930 F HHI DILHANI AS 3



22 AS/75010 F HDD SADEEPA AS 3

23 AS/75120 F RPDD RAJAPAKSHA AS 3

24 AS/78829 F KDN DILRUKSHI AS 2

25 AS/78552 F KK NIKESHALA AS 2

26 AS/79286 F MMK WIMALASENA AS 2

27 AS/75606 F N SOBINI AS

28 AS/75079 F AMC ABEYKOON AS 3

29 AS/75007 F DMCH RATHNASIRI AS 3

30 AS/79258 F HML ANUPAMA AS 2

31 AS/79262 F HDD KAWSHALLIYA AS 2

32 AS/75116 F D NAWARATHNA AS 3

33 AS/79287 F RMLN WIMALASOORIYA AS 2

34 AS/79268 F NMSD NAWASINGHE AS 2

35 AS/75014 F SAD SAMUDIKA AS 3

36 AS/74904 F AY VINODANI AS 3

37 AS/78642 F SKSS PATHMASIRI AS 2

38 AS/75180 F KAAD KUMARI AS 3

39 AS/78900 F WKS MANDUSHIKA AS 2

40 AS/78723 F DHC MANJULA AS 2

41 AS/75077 F WMM WEERASINGHE AS 3

42 AS/74986 F EMSPK MEEGASTHNNA AS 3

43 AS/79188 F BAVPN JAYATHISSA AS 243 AS/79188 F BAVPN JAYATHISSA AS 2

44 AS/75619 F S KALEENA AS 3

45 AS/75326 F DLA SANDARUWANI AS 3

46 AS/78711 F VGNT LAKMALI AS 2

47 AS/75540 F S PANIMULAR AS 3

48 AS/75031 F JGDS VIDDIYARATHNA AS 3

49 AS/75049 F BMCS BASNAYAKE AS 3

50 AS/ F RLDB SADAMALI AS 3

51 AS/74952 F PGUP HERATH AS 3

52 AS/74955 F AMH JAYARATHNA AS 3


